
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

161

146

70

212

48

95

75

13

18

39

133

90

46

15

137

94

963

118

35

5

14

11

40

Name

Arne Hartmann

Robert Persson

Casper Johansen

Marcus Rolofsson

Victor Deval

Anders Adelbøg

Sven Bergqvist

Jacob Christiansen

Morten Munch

Don Wanthanang

Felix Bergqvist

Cristian Bengtsson

Henrik Bruun

Kasper Schou Nielsen

Lars Christensen

Nanna Husted

Rune Rasmussen

Daniel Ljundggreen

Daniel Clifford

Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Anders Olofsson

Niclas Johansson

David Clifford

Best Tm

1:31.668

1:32.039

1:32.309

1:32.350

1:33.189

1:33.415

1:33.725

1:33.990

1:34.028

1:34.243

1:34.877

1:35.649

1:35.749

1:36.803

1:38.289

1:38.553

1:38.745

1:38.811

1:39.610

1:40.260

1:41.368

1:41.372

1:55.779

Diff

0.371

0.641

0.682

1.521

1.747

2.057

2.322

2.360

2.575

3.209

3.981

4.081

5.135

6.621

6.885

7.077

7.143

7.942

8.592

9.700

9.704

24.111

Best Speed

121.979

121.488

121.132

121.079

119.988

119.698

119.302

118.966

118.918

118.646

117.854

116.902

116.780

115.509

113.762

113.458

113.237

113.161

112.254

111.526

110.307

110.303

96.577

In Lap

4

4

5

5

3

3

5

5

2

5

2

2

3

3

2

2

5

3

3

4

4

5

2

Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Sponsor Class

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Moto4

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Blue 1250-1310

Practice started at 12:52:14
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